
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/04; Name= JONES
CHARLES N;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200604190001
82720

04/19/2006
01:20:49

JONES
CHARLES N

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:16 Blk:70
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200604190001
82710

04/19/2006
01:20:48

JONES
CHARLES N

Grantee DEEDS BEASLEY,
KENNETH
WADE

Lot#:14 Blk:70
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP TO THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200604190001
82720

04/19/2006
01:20:49

JONES
CHARLES N

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:15 Blk:70
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP TO THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200604190001
82710

04/19/2006
01:20:48

JONES
CHARLES N

Grantee DEEDS BEASLEY,
KENNETH
WADE

Lot#:16 Blk:70
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP TO THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200604190001
82710

04/19/2006
01:20:48

JONES
CHARLES N

Grantee DEEDS BEASLEY,
KENNETH
WADE

Lot#:15 Blk:70
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP TO THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

200604190001
82720

04/19/2006
01:20:49

JONES
CHARLES N

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Lot#:14 Blk:70
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP TO THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


