Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Date Recorded= 2006/04; Name= JONES CHARLES N;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604190001 82720	04/19/2006 01:20:49	JONES CHARLES N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:16 Blk:70 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
200604190001 82710	04/19/2006 01:20:48	JONES CHARLES N	Grantee	DEEDS	BEASLEY, KENNETH WADE						Lot#:14 Blk:70 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP TO THE TOWN OF CALERA
200604190001 82720	04/19/2006 01:20:49	JONES CHARLES N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:15 Blk:70 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP TO THE TOWN OF CALERA
200604190001 82710	04/19/2006 01:20:48	JONES CHARLES N	Grantee	DEEDS	BEASLEY, KENNETH WADE						Lot#:16 Blk:70 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP TO THE TOWN OF CALERA
200604190001 82710	04/19/2006 01:20:48	JONES CHARLES N	Grantee	DEEDS	BEASLEY, KENNETH WADE						Lot#:15 Blk:70 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP TO THE TOWN OF CALERA
200604190001 82720	04/19/2006 01:20:49	JONES CHARLES N	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Lot#:14 Blk:70 Sub:J H DUNSTANS MAP TO THE TOWN OF CALERA